
EOR No. Date Uploaded (NNS) Project Name/Description Pending Review by: Vote Pending (Business Days)

18113 1/4/2023 RLUP: Todineeshzhee Navajo Congregation of Jehovah's Witnessess, Kayenta, AZ TIER 1 -

21611 10/18/2025 Telecom: NTUA Low Mountain South Middle/Last Boardband SCAD (As-Built ) TIER 1 -

23285 4/16/2025 ROW: Navajo Power PDP 500kV Gen-Tie Line TIER 1 -

25894 12/30/2025 TAA: NNOGC Running Horse Pipeline TIER 1 -

25886 12/30/2025 TAA: NTUA Highway 491 to Water Treatment Plant, San Juan County, New Mexico PN# 12-233-0101 TIER 1 32

25994 1/23/2026 TAA: NTUA Mary Pina Distribution Line with Fiber Optic Cable Project PN# 11-223-0089 TIER 1 14

18763 2/4/2026 ROW: CDEC Dan Martinez Powerline TIER 1 6

26001 2/12/2026 TAA: N8084(1) 1, 2, & 4 Roadway Improvement Proejct in Many Farms, AZ  TIER 1 0

26000 2/12/2026 TAA: N8084(1) 1, 2, & 4 Roadway Improvement Proejct in Many Farms, AZ  - TCE TIER 1 0

25999 2/12/2026 TAA: NTUA Waterline Extension for Malisa Tom PN# 6409397 TIER 1 0

26116 2/12/2026 Lease: ADOT Teec Nos Pos Maintenance Camp TIER 1 0

26115 2/12/2026 Lease: ADOT Many Farms Maintenance Camp TIER 1 0

26117 2/12/2026 Lease: ADOT Kayenta Maintenance Camp TIER 1 0

26114 2/12/2026 Lease: ADOT Ganado Maintenace Camp TIER 1 0
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18964 APD: NNOGC - Desert Creek Wash 34 Department of Justice -

25298 9/15/2025 TAA: NTUA Forest Lake Wells & Pumphouse Project No. 6390029 - TCE Department of Justice -

25247 12/12/2025 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Sheep Springs, NM Department of Justice 44

25617 12/22/2025 TAA: Gadii'ahi / To'koi Waterline Department of Justice 38

25716 12/22/2025 TAA: NTUA, LeChee Substation Mobile By-Pass Upgrade PN#142140019 Department of Justice 38

25719 12/22/2025 TAA: NTUA Kayenta Well & Pumphouse Project - Water Utility Corridors Department of Justice 38

25745 12/23/2025 TAA: NTUA Turning Hills AZ DPS Tower Distribution Line w/ Fiber Optic Cable, PN#112430033 Department of Justice 37

25849 1/22/2026 Ground Lease: TEP 345kV Trans. Line Renewal Department of Justice 15

25754 1/30/2026 Ground Lease: GSA Land Lease in Window Rock, AZ Department of Justice 9

25885 2/9/2026 TAA: Chichiltah - Vanderwagen Community Water System Project Department of Justice 3

25715 2/9/2026 Telecom: NTUA, Telecommunication Tower Site, Kayenta West,  PN# 16-160-0006 Department of Justice 3

25906 2/10/2026 TAA: TCE ROW Yellow Siphon Phase II Department of Justice 2

25931 2/10/2026 TAA: NAIHS, Waterline Extension at Red Mesa, San Juan County, New Mexico, Project No. NA-23-MB6 Department of Justice 2

25929 2/10/2026 TAA: NDOT, N9073 (1) 1, 2, & 4 Blue Canyon Road - Fort Defiance, AZ - Temporary Construction Easement Department of Justice 2

25930 2/10/2026 TAA: NAIHS, Waterline Extensions at Steamboat, St. Michales, Apache County, AZ, Project No. NA-20-G04 Department of Justice 2

25998 2/10/2026 Lease: Chinle High School & Rec Facilities 41.98 acres Department of Justice 2

25997 2/10/2026 Lease: Tsaile Public School & Teaching Housing 40 acres Department of Justice 2

25995 2/10/2026 TAA: NAIHS Waterline Extensions at Tohatchi, McKinley County, NM Project No. NA-19-U77 Department of Justice 2

25993 2/10/2026 Telecom: NTUA Gibson Peak Tower Site Department of Justice 2

25952 2/10/2026 TAA: NAIHS, Waterline Extensions at Tsaile, Sawmill, St. Michaels, Oak Springs, PN NA-22-LK9-A Department of Justice 2
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24534 1/16/2026 RLUP: Lighthouse United Pentecostal Church, Newcomb Office of the Controller 19

25003 1/16/2026 RLUP: Chilchinbeto Church of Nazarene Office of the Controller 19

23688 1/16/2026 RLUP: Spring Valley Fellowship Church Office of the Controller 19

25371 1/16/2026 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Dilkon, AZ (renewal) Office of the Controller 19

25369 1/16/2026 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Chinle, AZ (Renewal) Office of the Controller 19

25260 1/16/2026 RLUP: Breadsprings Church of God Office of the Controller 19

25259 1/16/2026 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Pinon, AZ (Renewal) Office of the Controller 19
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25257 1/16/2026 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Teec Nos Pos, NM (Renewal) Office of the Controller 19

25258 1/16/2026 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Sawmill, AZ (Renewal) Office of the Controller 19

25374 1/16/2026 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Cameron, AZ (renewal) Office of the Controller 19

25375 1/16/2026 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Steamboat AZ (Renewal) Office of the Controller 19

25373 1/16/2026 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Toadlena NM (Renewal) Office of the Controller 19

25739 1/16/2026 RLUP: Monument Valley Faith Christian Church Office of the Controller 19

- 1/16/2026 RLUP: Pentecostal Fellowship Church Office of the Controller 19

- 1/16/2026 RLUP: Chinle Congregation of Jehovah's Witnesses Office of the Controller 19

25535 1/16/2026 RLUP: Window Rock Christian Reformed Church Office of the Controller 19

25613 1/16/2026 RLUP: Rezline Bible Church, Inc. Office of the Controller 19

25370 1/27/2026 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Dennehotso, NM (Renewal) Office of the Controller 12

25294 1/27/2026 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Blue Salt, AZ (renewal) Office of the Controller 12

25372 1/27/2026 RLUP: Mitten Rock Tree of Life Church Red Valley, NM (Renewal) Office of the Controller 12

25290 1/27/2026 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Fort Wingate, NM (renewal) Office of the Controller 12

25255 1/27/2026 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Bitter Springs, AZ (renewal) Office of the Controller 12

25372 1/27/2026 RLUP: Mitten Rock Tree of Life Church Red Valley, NM (Renewal) Office of the Controller 12

25256 1/27/2026 RLUP: Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Crystal, NM (renewal) Office of the Controller 12
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25688 2/5/2026 APD: Vision Energy Ground, LLC. Hogback Helium Equipment Minerals Department 5

EOR No. Date Submitted

(Dept.)

Project Name/Description Pending Review by: Vote Pending (Business Days)

23147 Telecom: Navajo Technical University (NTU) Marsh Pass Lower Lease Department Manager III -

24533 10/28/2025 TAA: DWR Tse'ii'ahi Waterline Extension Project Department Manager III 77

25269 11/18/2025 ROW: Hopi Utility Company Moenkopi Water Supply Project Department Manager III 62

22925 12/3/2025 TAA: NTEC Gen-Tie Electricity Transmission Corridor, San Juan / Nenahnezad Department Manager III 51

- 1/14/2025 LWD: Shiprock Community Development Corporation Department Manager III 21

25720 1/15/2025 TAA: NTUA Kayenta Well & Pumphouse Project - Temporary Construction Easement Department Manager III 20

25721 1/15/2025 TAA: NTUA Kayenta Well & Pumphouse Project Department Manager III 20

- 1/22/2026 LWD: Yazzie Memory Garden Department Manager III 15

- 1/22/2026 LWD: James Family Burial Plot Est 12/05/1975 Department Manager III 15

- 1/22/2026 LWD: BSIS Carrie Miller 2025 Department Manager III 15

25896 2/2/2026 TAA: NNOGC Shell Pipeline Department Manager III 8

25887 2/2/2026 TAA: NTUA Alice Houge (ReRoute) Distribution Line with Fiber Optic Cable Project PN# 12-203-0022 Department Manager III 8

25895 12/12/2026 TAA: NNOGC Questar Pipeline 91 As-Built 16" Department Manager III 0
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25098 1/16/2026 ROW: DOW LM Disposal Site Shiprock, NM Office of the President & Vice President 19

EOR No. Date Submitted

(Dept.)

Project Name/Description Pending Review by: Vote Pending (Business Days)

20196 6/4/2024 ROW: MPLX Western TexNewMex Pipeline Honorable Danny Simpson & Brenda Jesus -

22932 8/23/2024 ROW: NMDOT US 64 Roadway Improvement Project, Milepost 20.6 to 22, CN 5101174 Honorable Amber Crotty -

23173 8/23/2024 TCE: NMDOT US 64 Roadway Improvement Project, Milepost 20.6 to 22, Project CN 5101174 Honorable Amber Crotty -

22924 1/28/2025 ROW: Frontier Tsaile Distribution Line with Fiber Honorable Carl Slater -

22594 1/28/2025 ROW: Frontier WR Tribal Park Distribution Line with Fiber Honorable Brenda Jesus -

18630 2/7/2025 Lease: NTUA Halchita Water Treatment Plant Honorable Herman Daniels Jr. -

23742 10/24/2025 Lease: Barber-Begay Family Cemetery Sanostee, 2.01ac Honorable Shawna Claw -

23997 10/24/2025 Lease: Tuba City High School Lease Renewal Honorable Shawna Claw -

22001 12/19/2025 Lease: Navajo Power PDE Solar Honorable Casey Allen Johnson -

22967 1/28/2026 Lease: Chinle Elementary & Junior High School - Staff Housing Honorable Shawna Claw -

23016 1/28/2026 Lease: Chinle Vocational Agricultural Program Honorable Shawna Claw -

25713 1/29/2026 Ground Lease: Water Loading Station in Ojo Encino Honorable Danny Simpson -

25714 1/29/2026 Ground Lease: Water Loading Station in Pueblo Pintado Honorable Danny Simpson -

25850 2/11/2026 Ground Lease: APS 345vK & 500vK ROW Renewal Honorable Ricky Nez -
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